| ' SsFI-Ro37
. /
. Approved F elease 2002/10/25 : CIA-RDP72B004§4R00 070038-4
@R ﬁﬁ a0 Zge
o €
RO

28 March 1966

In reply refer to:
Letter AKP-I-5201

Mr. Charles Weson

P.0. Box 10192

Woodridge Station

Weshington, D. C.

Subject: Quotation on Additional Hendbooks, LP-2264

Reference: (A) Letter George to Nat dated 23 February 1966
(B) Letter AKP-I-5146 dated 3 March 1966

Gentlemen:

In answer to Reference (A) letter, we provided & recommendeation and budgetary
cost for additional handbooks by Reference (B) letter.

e have been advised to supply & formal quotation of the cost in eccordance with
our recommendation without the new binders proposed.

This letter is forwerded to advise the costs as follows:

Twenty (20) Additional Copies of Handbooks $2,259
(No Binders)

Additionel Copies of Handbook Changes for
Retrofit Kit ol
STATINTL etrotit Bius __7eh

Delivery will be mede as indiceted in Attachment "A",

If additional information is required, please advise.
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Title
System O &M
Recorder O &M
Ant/Ant Cont O &M
Synchronizer O &M
Receiver O &M
Transmitter O &M
RCD O &M
System Tester Maint
Recorder Tester Maint
Ant/Ant Cont Test Maint
Synchronizer Test Maint

Receiver Tester Maint

Transmitter Tester Maint

RCD Tester Maint

Correlator O &M

GA-531 TECHNICAL MANUALS
ESTIMATED REVISION DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Doe No,
-941
-928
-932
-934
-936
-938
~955
-942
-929
-933
~935
-937
~939
-960

~-940

Dolivery Date
August 1966
October 1966
March 1966
March 1966
August 1966
March 1966
July 1966
September 1966
May 1966

June 1966

May 1966

June 1966
September 1966
July 1966

October 1966
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