Approved For Release 2002/10/25 : CIA-RDP72B00464R000400070038-4 P 2264 28 March 1966 In reply refer to: Letter AKP-I-5201 Mr. Charles Wason P.O. Box 10192 Woodridge Station Washington, D. C. Quotation on Additional Handbooks, LP-2264 Subject: (A) Letter George to Nat dated 23 February 1966 Reference: (B) Letter AKP-I-5146 dated 3 March 1966 Gentlemen: In answer to Reference (A) letter, we provided a recommendation and budgetary cost for additional handbooks by Reference (B) letter. We have been advised to supply a formal quotation of the cost in accordance with our recommendation without the new binders proposed. This letter is forwarded to advise the costs as follows: Twenty (20) Additional Copies of Handbooks \$2,259 (No Binders) 724

STATINTL

Additional Copies of Handbook Changes for Retrofit Kits

Delivery will be made as indicated in Attachment "A".

If additional information is required, please advise.

							STATINTL
	STATINTL				4.0		
cc:		Negotiale	don	31	Mah	66	

Approved Fer Release 2002/10/25 : CIA-RDP72B00464R000400070038-4

GA-531 TECHNICAL MANUALS ESTIMATED REVISION DELIVERY SCHEDULE

<u>Title</u>	Doe No.	Dolivery Date
System O &M	-941	August 1966
Recorder O &M	-928	October 1966
Ant/Ant Cont O & M	-932	March 1966
Synchronizer O & M	-934	March 1966
Receiver O & M	-936	August 1966
Transmitter O & M	-938	March 1966
RCD O & M	~95 5	July 1966
System Tester Maint	-942	September 1966
Recorder Tester Maint	-929	May 1966
Ant/Ant Cont Test Maint	-933	June 1966
Synchronizer Test Maint	-935	May 1966
Receiver Tester Maint	-937	June 1966
Transmitter Tester Maint	-939	September 1966
RCD Tester Maint	-960	July 1966
Correlator O &M	-940	October 1966